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Race: Senior Men - Finishing order for all runners
# Num Name Age Club Time
1 822 Craig Jarman SEN WAL 29:36

2 500 Reuben Hoyte SEN RMD 29:58

3 134 Charlie Wyllie SEN DMV 30:02

4 420 Oliver Bridge SEN K&P 0:30

5 10 Ben Chown SEN 262 30:11

6 1625 Ben Short SEN HOR 30:22

7 143 Ben Brunswick SEN DMV 30:24

8 837 Duncan Woolmer V40 WAL 30:27

9 102 Ewan Bate U20 DMV 30:42

10 355 John Borton ? FOT 30:47

11 101 Michael Alwin SEN DMV 30:52

12 408 Michael Huntley SEN K&P 30:59

13 207 Jake Bowles SEN E&E 31:09

14 251 Steve Winder V45 E&E 31:16

15 259 Ben Howard SEN E&E 31:20

16 252 Daniel Wolff SEN E&E 31:46

17 1702 Kieran Barnes SEN LIN 31:58

18 224 Neil Henderson V40 E&E 32:02

19 334 Alexie Calvert ? FOT 32:04

20 664 David Williams V45 SUR 32:09

21 1048 Paul Cheetham V45 BAR 32:11

22 417 Alex Thomas SEN K&P 32:15

23 305 James Nellany V35 FOT 32:16

24 3 Tim Bartholomew V35 262 32:20

25 372 Euan Lees V45 FOT 32:23

26 112 Bruce Harrold V40 DMV 32:32

27 1906 Gavin Fox SEN TRI 32:35

28 1916 Chris Stanton V35 TRI 32:38

29 352 Freddie Skarbek ? FOT 32:41

30 241 James Sawdy SEN E&E 32:46

31 106 Fraser Dawson V50 DMV 32:50

32 217 Marco Gazzelloni V40 E&E 32:52

33 1314 Chris Davidson SEN ELM 32:56

34 409 Matthew Hyett V35 K&P 32:57

35 608 Dan Bulbrook SEN SUR 33:02

36 415 James Robertson SEN K&P 33:04

37 798 Kevin Newman V45 TAD 33:18

38 412 Mark Reed V45 K&P 33:22

39 1113 Paul Knechtl V45 BAW 33:22

40 2002 Nick Flower SEN WIN 33:26

41 223 Alex Gurteen SEN E&E 33:29

42 473 unknown athlete K&P 33:30

43 1517 Sean Mccabery V45 HOL 33:34

44 1317 Gary Dunk V40 ELM 33:34

45 120 David Moore V50 DMV 33:34

46 395 Xavier Faux ? FOT 33:37

47 1821 Gary Ironmonger V55 VAC 33:40

48 831 Matthew Pharoah SEN WAL 33:41

49 495 Jack Stracey U20 K&P 33:45

50 117 Chris Lazenby V45 DMV 33:46

# Num Name Age Club Time
51 2010 Alex Hill SEN WIN 33:51

52 1718 Tom Sellers SEN LIN 33:52

53 730 Daniel Berry V40 TAD 33:53

54 205 Simon Bean V60 E&E 33:54

55 1340 Andy Moreton V35 ELM 33:55

56 1308 Danny Conyngham V35 ELM 33:56

57 215 Matt Flinders SEN E&E 33:57

58 222 Liam Griggs SEN E&E 33:58

59 16 Paul Donohoe V40 262 33:59

60 807 Oliver Coppellotti U20 WAL 34:10

61 206 Alastair Bloore V50 E&E 34:11

62 72 Dom Woodbridge SEN 262 34:12

63 709 David Freeman V50 TAD 34:18

64 1023 Conrad Steyn V40 BAR 34:21

65 833 Rob Smith SEN WAL 34:24

66 126 Chris Reeh V40 DMV 34:28

67 2017 Hugh Stobart SEN WIN 34:31

68 615 Joe FitzGerald SEN SUR 34:32

69 700 Simon Booth V40 TAD 34:33

70 2006 Ben Daniels SEN WIN 34:34

71 1823 Edward Lambert V40 VAC 34:35

72 812 Clinton de Tarnowsky V45 WAL 34:37

73 1403 Jeremy Garner V45 EPO 34:38

74 1926 Alessandro Servini SEN TRI 34:44

75 239 Chris Ryans V35 E&E 34:45

76 74 Jonathon Lush SEN 262 34:47

77 1128 Adrian Haines V50 BAW 34:53

78 235 Simon Pocock V40 E&E 34:58

79 1021 Chris Peskett V45 BAR 35:00

80 1046 Olivier Evans V40 BAR 35:04

81 113 Nick Hodges V40 DMV 35:09

82 1922 Tim Cole SEN TRI 35:22

83 1714 Dan Oppe V35 LIN 35:24

84 1218 Mike Mason V40 COL 35:25

85 1040 David Hawkesworth V40 BAR 35:26

86 799 David Williamson V50 TAD 35:29

87 1042 George Richards V40 BAR 35:30

88 2015 Stuart Burgess SEN WIN 35:33

89 1032 Nick Goodfellow V35 BAR 35:36

90 824 Jon Ladley V35 WAL 35:38

91 1719 Harry Sterling SEN LIN 35:43

92 623 Damien Hersey V35 SUR 35:45

93 1051 Will Collins V40 BAR 35:45

94 54 Max Riley-Gould SEN 262 35:46

95 2085 Bilal Bentchakal U20 S&D 35:49

96 818 James Harvey V45 WAL 35:49

97 1030 Ben Barber SEN BAR 35:49

98 300 Mark Benton V45 FOT 35:52

99 1047 Nick Bulloch V45 BAR 36:07

100 219 Christian Glencross V45 E&E 36:08
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# Num Name Age Club Time
101 400 Andy Arbour V45 K&P 36:09

102 326 Richard Harper ? FOT 36:14

103 829 Chris Ness V45 WAL 36:15

104 1901 NIck Barratt V40 TRI 36:15

105 76 Joe Brewer V40 262 36:16

106 1036 Joe Manzi SEN BAR 36:20

107 1509 Aziouz Lammali V55 HOL 36:21

108 1201 Mark Constantinou V55 COL 36:22

109 78 Craig Partridge V55 262 36:23

110 512 Steve Williams V40 RMD 36:24

111 258 Matthew Turner V40 E&E 36:25

112 341 Alex Naudi ? FOT 36:26

113 735 Timothy Wilkes V55 TAD 36:31

114 515 Richard Eaton V40 RMD 36:33

115 510 Alex Ford SEN RMD 36:36

116 1215 Tony Trundley V50 COL 36:38

117 7 Joe Chang V40 262 36:39

118 656 Tom Spooner V35 SUR 36:40

119 309 Andrew Jack ? FOT 36:46

120 225 Matthew Houghton SEN E&E 36:49

121 1221 James Mcclintock V40 COL 36:50

122 343 Crisman Marcos ? FOT 36:51

123 1008 Simon Dancinger V55 BAR 36:52

124 1052 Bryce Bosse SEN BAR 36:54

125 1607 Michael Fleming V40 HOR 37:03

126 1520 Ben Stadler V35 HOL 37:04

127 646 Keith Ridgeway V40 SUR 37:05

128 6 Mark Cannings V45 262 37:08

129 213 Stuart Flack V45 E&E 37:12

130 1519 Alasdair Kite SEN HOL 37:14

131 1210 Glen Smith V35 COL 37:15

132 1903 Andy Cowen V50 TRI 37:17

133 504 John Gould SEN RMD 37:19

134 359 Will Averill ? FOT 37:28

135 321 Dom Masters ? FOT 37:36

136 1003 Sam Allpass V50 BAR 37:37

137 44 David Maher V40 262 37:37

138 115 Howard Jones V55 DMV 37:38

139 502 Barrie Day V45 RMD 37:34

140 624 Brian Higgins V40 SUR 37:41

141 1200 Antony Constantinou V55 COL 37:42

142 132 Kevin Stroud V55 DMV 37:51

143 130 Tom Seecharan V35 DMV 37:53

144 740 Simon Taylor SEN TAD 37:54

145 348 Andrea Sala ? FOT 37:57

146 139 Sam Pearce SEN DMV 37:59

147 717 Ian Matthews V45 TAD 38:05

148 1038 Nick Pettie V40 BAR 38:11

149 220 Mark Goodwin V35 E&E 38:14

150 1041 Gyorgy Ujhelyi V40 BAR 38:15

# Num Name Age Club Time
151 1217 Richard Fox V50 COL 38:16

152 1727 James Willis V40 LIN 38:17

153 642 Rahul Pandey SEN SUR 38:18

154 503 Graeme Wellard SEN RMD 38:19

155 1004 Richard Arnfield V50 BAR 38:24

156 1703 Paul Blackmore V50 LIN 38:28

157 336 Tim How ? FOT 38:30

158 66 Geoff Tookey V35 262 38:32

159 839 Christopher Coppellotti V50 WAL 38:38

160 340 Keiran Allen V40 FOT 38:41

161 660 Simon Thornhill V35 SUR 38:42

162 1611 Martin Howell V50 HOR 38:45

163 353 Jose Lopez ? FOT 38:48

164 1109 Chris Kelly V50 BAW 38:50

165 1613 George Jones V50 HOR 38:55

166 546 Simon Felstead V40 RMD 38:55

167 314 Sean Clancy ? FOT 38:56

168 349 Andy Brewer ? FOT 38:56

169 1220 Steve Cooney V50 COL 38:56

170 1334 Richard Jones V50 ELM 38:56

171 1106 Mike Dennison V60 BAW 38:56

172 1111 John Taylor V50 BAW 38:57

173 1358 Matthew Thomas V45 ELM 38:58

174 2014 John Cronin SEN WIN 38:59

175 1207 Andy Randall V45 COL 39:04

176 1502 David Hyman V40 HOL 39:07

177 103 Lawrence Bate V50 DMV 39:08

178 2016 Adrien Fischer SEN WIN 39:09

179 507 Andrew Tate V50 RMD 39:12

180 650 Steven Shaw V35 SUR 39:20

181 1402 Daniel Hunter SEN EPO 39:22

182 1203 Martin Lloyd V55 COL 39:26

183 59 Tom Sellen V35 262 39:31

184 8 Chris Chapman V40 262 39:35

185 1919 Adam Wade V35 TRI 39:38

186 802 James Bartosik V35 WAL 39:41

187 63 Michael Street V40 262 39:43

188 513 John Querstret V40 RMD 39:48

189 1708 James Kilfiger V45 LIN 39:51

190 1366 Glenn Clifford V35 ELM 39:53

191 1827 Bruce McLaren V50 VAC 39:55

192 1633 Andy Gledhill V35 HOR 39:56

193 26 Robert Hinton V55 262 39:57

194 1202 Keith Dunning V55 COL 39:58

195 1007 David Cornock V55 BAR 40:00

196 1105 Mark Taylor V60 BAW 40:02

197 82 Jay Larkin V35 262 40:02

198 1512 Andy Irons V50 HOL 40:08

199 350 Rob Argles ? FOT 40:09

200 1015 David Lovell V45 BAR 40:14
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# Num Name Age Club Time
201 716 Mark Lowther V50 TAD 40:17

202 1630 Jaouad Slimani SEN HOR 40:20

203 1912 Darren Perkin V45 TRI 40:21

204 1002 Vassos Alexander V40 BAR 40:27

205 729 Paul Schnell V50 TAD 40:28

206 1116 Ross Davies V40 BAW 40:30

207 1513 Rob Jupp V45 HOL 40:32

208 668 Sam Hodgson V45 SUR 40:33

209 1632 Jack Cook SEN HOR 40:33

210 734 Mark Vyvyan-Robinson V45 TAD 40:34

211 524 Russell Hammond V55 RMD 40:34

212 1417 Peter Drummond V55 EPO 40:35

213 1907 Mark Jetten V40 TRI 40:40

214 201 Bill Arbury V55 E&E 40:40

215 363 Jonathan Bloomfield ? FOT 40:48

216 142 Liam Hole SEN DMV 40:49

217 121 Gaz Morris V35 DMV 40:50

218 396 Joe Croft SEN FOT 40:52

219 23 Peter Grecian V55 262 40:53

220 137 Tom Gardner V55 DMV 40:54

221 1710 Michael Manwill V40 LIN 40:55

222 1341 Richard Nicholson V40 ELM 41:00

223 1356 Paul Sweeney V50 ELM 41:03

224 501 Toby Rowlands U20 RMD 41:03

225 1700 Mark Aldred V40 LIN 41:06

226 1806 Barry Attwell V65 VAC 41:08

227 1816 Peter Giles V75 VAC 41:13

228 1701 Tony Allen V50 LIN 41:14

229 1629 Darren Williams V45 HOR 41:17

230 52 Robert Pyke V45 262 41:18

231 50 David Pimm V60 262 41:19

232 1902 Jem Blok V45 TRI 41:21

233 2001 Simon Markall SEN WIN 41:22

234 1508 Richard Knight V50 HOL 41:26

235 328 Stewart Juroszek ? FOT 41:32

236 25 Ricky Harland V45 262 41:35

237 33 Paul Keddie V50 262 41:36

238 707 Gary Edwards V45 TAD 41:46

239 45 Graeme Maisey V45 262 41:49

240 1829 Andy Mitchelson V50 VAC 41:50

241 1103 Ian Cunningham V55 BAW 41:54

242 1705 Ian Greenaway V45 LIN 41:56

243 1812 Steve Clancey V45 VAC 42:03

244 327 Richard Bridger ? FOT 42:06

245 27 Matthew Hoare SEN 262 42:06

246 613 Daniel Comens V45 SUR 42:10

247 39 Ryan Lambrix V35 262 42:11

248 311 Stephen Flexer ? FOT 42:17

249 1350 Graham Shaw V65 ELM 42:21

250 69 James Walsh V35 262 42:26

# Num Name Age Club Time
251 2021 Matthew Higginson ? WIN 42:29

252 1120 Matthew Stratful V40 BAW 42:34

253 610 Darko Calina V55 SUR 42:35

254 605 Mike Brewer V50 SUR 42:36

255 108 Alan Everett V65 DMV 42:37

256 652 Sujan Shrestha V40 SUR 42:38

257 1101 Barry Walters V60 BAW 42:38

258 1924 Fergal Dolan V35 TRI 42:40

259 1117 Tim Bellars V50 BAW 42:41

260 1122 Colin Haylock V50 BAW 42:49

261 1326 Mike Gerrard V45 ELM 42:54

262 732 Akshay Kumar V40 TAD 42:56

263 1717 Kevin Reeve V55 LIN 42:59

264 35 Jon Kinsey V45 262 42:59

265 216 Peter Frost V50 E&E 43:05

266 1931 Alex Nye V40 TRI 43:11

267 68 Paul Wallis V50 262 43:19

268 34 Harry Kim V45 262 43:32

269 47 Nicholas Murray V40 262 43:33

270 1923 Andrew Clark V45 TRI 43:34

271 1626 David Strudwick V35 HOR 43:35

272 1305 Mike Bruce V70 ELM 43:35

273 711 Adam Hempenstall V40 TAD 43:38

274 752 Phil Stevens V35 TAD 43:44

275 306 Peter Moore ? FOT 43:45

276 525 Jeff Lawrence V50 RMD 43:46

277 1928 Bobby Gibbs SEN TRI 43:47

278 1213 Gary Thompson V50 COL 43:48

279 1704 George English V65 LIN 43:48

280 1709 Connor Lindsay ? LIN 43:56

281 1720 Peter Vaughan V45 LIN 43:59

282 1209 Jonathan Sharrock V45 COL 44:00

283 1706 Nick Hall V40 LIN 44:03

284 1724 Dave Watkins V55 LIN 44:05

285 1905 Robin Evans V35 TRI 44:08

286 1414 Lee Goddard V60 EPO 44:11

287 1310 Tony Crawte V50 ELM 44:13

288 1104 Maarten Stenham V40 BAW 44:17

289 20 Simon Gerrard V45 262 44:19

290 532 Andrew Tomlinson V50 RMD 44:21

291 218 Gareth George V50 E&E 44:23

292 65 Richard Tomes V40 262 44:27

293 2011 Andrew Bowmer V55 WIN 44:28

294 12 Simon De La Fosse V45 262 44:34

295 659 Russell Thorne V50 SUR 44:39

296 1344 Oren Paynton V45 ELM 44:46

297 360 Aaron Morjaria ? FOT 44:51

298 665 Martin Breeden V50 SUR 44:52

299 245 Gerry Smith V65 E&E 45:00

300 1108 Simon Turton V50 BAW 45:03



2019-20 Men Div 3/4 Match 3: Oxshott Woods, 2020-01-11

powered byPage 5

# Num Name Age Club Time
301 51 Matthew Pritchard V40 262 45:16

302 1811 Gary Budinger V55 VAC 45:21

303 1368 Alex Meir V40 ELM 45:24

304 1618 Michael Paget V65 HOR 45:27

305 1911 Ray King V50 TRI 45:32

306 1918 Phill Trzcinski V50 TRI 45:37

307 1617 Ross Muckleston V40 HOR 45:45

308 638 Humprey Nemar V50 SUR 45:49

309 1722 Ian Watkins V55 LIN 45:50

310 55 Ed Rowland SEN 262 45:55

311 135 Paul Persad V45 DMV 45:57

312 547 Glynn Parry-Jones V40 RMD 45:58

313 15 Bob Dean V65 262 45:59

314 407 David Greenfield V60 K&P 46:05

315 1627 David Taylour V45 HOR 46:09

316 1713 David Nottidge V60 LIN 46:13

317 1830 Andy Murray V65 VAC 46:15

318 2000 Colin Merton V35 WIN 46:17

319 1522 Oliver Charman SEN HOL 46:18

320 1514 John Holmes V65 HOL 46:42

321 1412 Peter Dry V65 EPO 46:53

322 2019 Michae Peace SEN WIN 47:47

323 545 Haywood Drake V45 RMD 47:51

324 655 Andries Spies V45 SUR 47:54

325 714 Roland Hogg V50 TAD 48:15

326 1521 Richard Timmis V65 HOL 48:35

327 2005 Benedikt Goetz V40 WIN 48:37

328 1208 Andy Schendel V50 COL 48:40

329 1817 Carey Gray V60 VAC 48:46

330 1721 Steve Warner V60 LIN 48:53

331 1107 Neil Frediani V60 BAW 48:58

332 704 Peter Cattermole V60 TAD 49:16

333 1411 Mick Childs V60 EPO 49:44

334 62 Steve Stopford V55 262 50:36

335 1100 Michael Ball V55 BAW 51:16

336 1045 unknown athlete BAR 51:24

337 1413 Colin Garrod V70 EPO 51:28

338 836 Martin Willis V45 WAL 51:31

339 246 Richard Somers V70 E&E 51:32

340 1354 Peter Steele V40 ELM 51:38

341 2020 Tim Northam V35 WIN 51:39

342 2018 Luis Conceicao V45 WIN 51:39

343 339 Jon Moseling ? FOT 51:40

344 1930 Gary Morgan V50 TRI 52:19

345 1012 Simon Itkin V60 BAR 53:15

346 1834 Ian Strong V55 VAC 53:20

347 32 Owen Jones V35 262 54:11

348 1606 Jonathan Emmerson V40 HOR 55:29

349 1367 Steven Senior V65 ELM 55:50

350 633 Tony Martin V55 SUR 55:54

# Num Name Age Club Time
351 56 Mark Ryder V50 262 58:10

352 31 Howell Jones V45 262 60:28

353 1114 Steve Hillier V65 BAW 67:48
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Race: Senior Men - Division 3 match results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 E&E 238 10 12 13 14 15 16 25 27 33 41 42

2 DMV 251 10 3 6 8 10 23 26 35 39 48 53

3 K&P 346 10 4 11 19 28 30 32 34 38 60 90

4 FOT 386 10 9 17 20 22 24 36 59 61 66 72

5 WAL 444 10 1 7 37 44 47 51 55 58 62 82

6 262 494 10 5 21 43 45 52 57 63 64 70 74

7 SUR 622 10 18 29 49 56 71 73 77 80 83 86

8 TAD 622 10 31 40 46 50 54 67 78 79 88 89

9 RMD 692 10 2 65 68 69 75 76 81 84 85 87

Graphical Representation of Scorers
E&E
DMV
K&P
FOT
WAL
262
SUR
TAD
RMD

50 100 150 200 250 300 3521st

Blue - Scorers
Grey - Non Scorers

Season Scorers so far
Coming Soon
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Race: Senior Men - Division 3 match results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 E&E 91 10 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 9 18 36

2 FOT 186 10 8 10 11 16 19 21 22 23 24 32

3 262 299 10 12 20 26 27 29 30 31 39 42 43

4 DMV 305 10 13 14 15 17 25 37 38 40 48 58

5 SUR 514 10 33 45 46 47 49 55 56 57 61 65

6 TAD 590 10 34 44 50 51 52 62 63 * * *

7 RMD 614 10 35 41 53 54 59 60 * * * *

8 WAL 716 10 28 64 * * * * * * * *

* Penalty score for incomplete positions = 78.0

Graphical Representation of Scorers
E&E
DMV
K&P
FOT
WAL
262
SUR
TAD
RMD

50 100 150 200 250 300 3521st

Blue - Scorers
Grey - Non Scorers

Season Scorers so far
Coming Soon
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Race: Senior Men - Division 3 individual results
# Num Name Age Club Time
1 822 Craig Jarman SEN WAL 29:36

2 500 Reuben Hoyte SEN RMD 29:58

3 134 Charlie Wyllie SEN DMV 30:02

4 420 Oliver Bridge SEN K&P 0:30

5 10 Ben Chown SEN 262 30:11

6 143 Ben Brunswick SEN DMV 30:24

7 837 Duncan Woolmer V40 WAL 30:27

8 102 Ewan Bate U20 DMV 30:42

9 355 John Borton ? FOT 30:47

10 101 Michael Alwin SEN DMV 30:52

11 408 Michael Huntley SEN K&P 30:59

12 207 Jake Bowles SEN E&E 31:09

13 251 Steve Winder V45 E&E 31:16

14 259 Ben Howard SEN E&E 31:20

15 252 Daniel Wolff SEN E&E 31:46

16 224 Neil Henderson V40 E&E 32:02

17 334 Alexie Calvert ? FOT 32:04

18 664 David Williams V45 SUR 32:09

19 417 Alex Thomas SEN K&P 32:15

20 305 James Nellany V35 FOT 32:16

21 3 Tim Bartholomew V35 262 32:20

22 372 Euan Lees V45 FOT 32:23

23 112 Bruce Harrold V40 DMV 32:32

24 352 Freddie Skarbek ? FOT 32:41

25 241 James Sawdy SEN E&E 32:46

26 106 Fraser Dawson V50 DMV 32:50

27 217 Marco Gazzelloni V40 E&E 32:52

28 409 Matthew Hyett V35 K&P 32:57

29 608 Dan Bulbrook SEN SUR 33:02

30 415 James Robertson SEN K&P 33:04

31 798 Kevin Newman V45 TAD 33:18

32 412 Mark Reed V45 K&P 33:22

33 223 Alex Gurteen SEN E&E 33:29

34 473 unknown athlete K&P 33:30

35 120 David Moore V50 DMV 33:34

36 395 Xavier Faux ? FOT 33:37

37 831 Matthew Pharoah SEN WAL 33:41

38 495 Jack Stracey U20 K&P 33:45

39 117 Chris Lazenby V45 DMV 33:46

40 730 Daniel Berry V40 TAD 33:53

41 205 Simon Bean V60 E&E 33:54

42 215 Matt Flinders SEN E&E 33:57

43 222 Liam Griggs SEN E&E 33:58

44 16 Paul Donohoe V40 262 33:59

45 807 Oliver Coppellotti U20 WAL 34:10

46 206 Alastair Bloore V50 E&E 34:11

47 72 Dom Woodbridge SEN 262 34:12

48 709 David Freeman V50 TAD 34:18

49 833 Rob Smith SEN WAL 34:24

50 126 Chris Reeh V40 DMV 34:28

# Num Name Age Club Time
51 615 Joe FitzGerald SEN SUR 34:32

52 700 Simon Booth V40 TAD 34:33

53 812 Clinton de Tarnowsky V45 WAL 34:37

54 239 Chris Ryans V35 E&E 34:45

55 74 Jonathon Lush SEN 262 34:47

56 235 Simon Pocock V40 E&E 34:58

57 113 Nick Hodges V40 DMV 35:09

58 799 David Williamson V50 TAD 35:29

59 824 Jon Ladley V35 WAL 35:38

60 623 Damien Hersey V35 SUR 35:45

61 54 Max Riley-Gould SEN 262 35:46

62 818 James Harvey V45 WAL 35:49

63 300 Mark Benton V45 FOT 35:52

64 219 Christian Glencross V45 E&E 36:08

65 400 Andy Arbour V45 K&P 36:09

66 326 Richard Harper ? FOT 36:14

67 829 Chris Ness V45 WAL 36:15

68 76 Joe Brewer V40 262 36:16

69 78 Craig Partridge V55 262 36:23

70 512 Steve Williams V40 RMD 36:24

71 258 Matthew Turner V40 E&E 36:25

72 341 Alex Naudi ? FOT 36:26

73 735 Timothy Wilkes V55 TAD 36:31

74 515 Richard Eaton V40 RMD 36:33

75 510 Alex Ford SEN RMD 36:36

76 7 Joe Chang V40 262 36:39

77 656 Tom Spooner V35 SUR 36:40

78 309 Andrew Jack ? FOT 36:46

79 225 Matthew Houghton SEN E&E 36:49

80 343 Crisman Marcos ? FOT 36:51

81 646 Keith Ridgeway V40 SUR 37:05

82 6 Mark Cannings V45 262 37:08

83 213 Stuart Flack V45 E&E 37:12

84 504 John Gould SEN RMD 37:19

85 359 Will Averill ? FOT 37:28

86 321 Dom Masters ? FOT 37:36

87 44 David Maher V40 262 37:37

88 115 Howard Jones V55 DMV 37:38

89 502 Barrie Day V45 RMD 37:34

90 624 Brian Higgins V40 SUR 37:41

91 132 Kevin Stroud V55 DMV 37:51

92 130 Tom Seecharan V35 DMV 37:53

93 740 Simon Taylor SEN TAD 37:54

94 348 Andrea Sala ? FOT 37:57

95 139 Sam Pearce SEN DMV 37:59

96 717 Ian Matthews V45 TAD 38:05

97 220 Mark Goodwin V35 E&E 38:14

98 642 Rahul Pandey SEN SUR 38:18

99 503 Graeme Wellard SEN RMD 38:19

100 336 Tim How ? FOT 38:30
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# Num Name Age Club Time
101 66 Geoff Tookey V35 262 38:32

102 839 Christopher Coppellotti V50 WAL 38:38

103 340 Keiran Allen V40 FOT 38:41

104 660 Simon Thornhill V35 SUR 38:42

105 353 Jose Lopez ? FOT 38:48

106 546 Simon Felstead V40 RMD 38:55

107 314 Sean Clancy ? FOT 38:56

108 349 Andy Brewer ? FOT 38:56

109 103 Lawrence Bate V50 DMV 39:08

110 507 Andrew Tate V50 RMD 39:12

111 650 Steven Shaw V35 SUR 39:20

112 59 Tom Sellen V35 262 39:31

113 8 Chris Chapman V40 262 39:35

114 802 James Bartosik V35 WAL 39:41

115 63 Michael Street V40 262 39:43

116 513 John Querstret V40 RMD 39:48

117 26 Robert Hinton V55 262 39:57

118 82 Jay Larkin V35 262 40:02

119 350 Rob Argles ? FOT 40:09

120 716 Mark Lowther V50 TAD 40:17

121 729 Paul Schnell V50 TAD 40:28

122 668 Sam Hodgson V45 SUR 40:33

123 734 Mark Vyvyan-Robinson V45 TAD 40:34

124 524 Russell Hammond V55 RMD 40:34

125 201 Bill Arbury V55 E&E 40:40

126 363 Jonathan Bloomfield ? FOT 40:48

127 142 Liam Hole SEN DMV 40:49

128 121 Gaz Morris V35 DMV 40:50

129 396 Joe Croft SEN FOT 40:52

130 23 Peter Grecian V55 262 40:53

131 137 Tom Gardner V55 DMV 40:54

132 501 Toby Rowlands U20 RMD 41:03

133 52 Robert Pyke V45 262 41:18

134 50 David Pimm V60 262 41:19

135 328 Stewart Juroszek ? FOT 41:32

136 25 Ricky Harland V45 262 41:35

137 33 Paul Keddie V50 262 41:36

138 707 Gary Edwards V45 TAD 41:46

139 45 Graeme Maisey V45 262 41:49

140 327 Richard Bridger ? FOT 42:06

141 27 Matthew Hoare SEN 262 42:06

142 613 Daniel Comens V45 SUR 42:10

143 39 Ryan Lambrix V35 262 42:11

144 311 Stephen Flexer ? FOT 42:17

145 69 James Walsh V35 262 42:26

146 610 Darko Calina V55 SUR 42:35

147 605 Mike Brewer V50 SUR 42:36

148 108 Alan Everett V65 DMV 42:37

149 652 Sujan Shrestha V40 SUR 42:38

150 732 Akshay Kumar V40 TAD 42:56

# Num Name Age Club Time
151 35 Jon Kinsey V45 262 42:59

152 216 Peter Frost V50 E&E 43:05

153 68 Paul Wallis V50 262 43:19

154 34 Harry Kim V45 262 43:32

155 47 Nicholas Murray V40 262 43:33

156 711 Adam Hempenstall V40 TAD 43:38

157 752 Phil Stevens V35 TAD 43:44

158 306 Peter Moore ? FOT 43:45

159 525 Jeff Lawrence V50 RMD 43:46

160 20 Simon Gerrard V45 262 44:19

161 532 Andrew Tomlinson V50 RMD 44:21

162 218 Gareth George V50 E&E 44:23

163 65 Richard Tomes V40 262 44:27

164 12 Simon De La Fosse V45 262 44:34

165 659 Russell Thorne V50 SUR 44:39

166 360 Aaron Morjaria ? FOT 44:51

167 665 Martin Breeden V50 SUR 44:52

168 245 Gerry Smith V65 E&E 45:00

169 51 Matthew Pritchard V40 262 45:16

170 638 Humprey Nemar V50 SUR 45:49

171 55 Ed Rowland SEN 262 45:55

172 135 Paul Persad V45 DMV 45:57

173 547 Glynn Parry-Jones V40 RMD 45:58

174 15 Bob Dean V65 262 45:59

175 407 David Greenfield V60 K&P 46:05

176 545 Haywood Drake V45 RMD 47:51

177 655 Andries Spies V45 SUR 47:54

178 714 Roland Hogg V50 TAD 48:15

179 704 Peter Cattermole V60 TAD 49:16

180 62 Steve Stopford V55 262 50:36

181 836 Martin Willis V45 WAL 51:31

182 246 Richard Somers V70 E&E 51:32

183 339 Jon Moseling ? FOT 51:40

184 32 Owen Jones V35 262 54:11

185 633 Tony Martin V55 SUR 55:54

186 56 Mark Ryder V50 262 58:10

187 31 Howell Jones V45 262 60:28



2019-20 Men Div 3/4 Match 3: Oxshott Woods, 2020-01-11
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Race: Senior Men - Division 4 match results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 BAR 258 10 3 16 23 24 28 29 31 33 35 36

2 TRI 441 10 4 5 21 25 37 46 65 73 78 87

3 COL 465 10 27 39 40 41 45 47 48 54 60 64

4 ELM 479 10 6 10 14 15 55 58 67 80 81 93

5 LIN 484 10 2 13 26 32 49 50 66 79 82 85

6 WIN 487 10 8 12 17 18 30 59 62 88 94 99

7 BAW 620 10 7 22 52 56 57 70 74 91 95 96

8 HOL 637 10 9 38 43 44 61 71 75 89 103 104

9 HOR 648 10 1 42 51 53 69 72 76 86 97 101

10 VAC 755 10 11 19 68 83 84 90 92 100 102 106

11 EPO 921.5 10 20 63 77 98 105 107 108 * * *

12 S&D 1064.5 10 34 * * * * * * * * *

* Penalty score for incomplete positions = 114.5

Graphical Representation of Scorers
E&E
DMV
K&P
FOT
WAL
262
SUR
TAD
RMD

50 100 150 200 250 300 3521st

Blue - Scorers
Grey - Non Scorers

Season Scorers so far
Coming Soon



2019-20 Men Div 3/4 Match 3: Oxshott Woods, 2020-01-11
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Race: Senior Men - Division 4 match results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 BAR 58 10 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 9 10 11

2 LIN 280 10 12 17 23 24 25 27 28 38 40 46

3 TRI 400 10 13 18 19 21 29 35 36 52 * *

4 ELM 501.5 10 16 20 30 32 34 49 55 * * *

5 BAW 509.5 10 14 15 31 33 47 48 56 * * *

6 COL 632 10 8 22 26 45 * * * * * *

7 WIN 670.5 10 41 42 44 50 51 * * * * *

8 HOR 749.5 10 37 39 54 * * * * * * *

9 HOL 839.5 10 43 * * * * * * * * *

10 VAC 849.5 10 53 * * * * * * * * *

* Penalty score for incomplete positions = 88.5

Graphical Representation of Scorers
E&E
DMV
K&P
FOT
WAL
262
SUR
TAD
RMD

50 100 150 200 250 300 3521st

Blue - Scorers
Grey - Non Scorers

Season Scorers so far
Coming Soon



2019-20 Men Div 3/4 Match 3: Oxshott Woods, 2020-01-11
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Race: Senior Men - Division 4 individual results
# Num Name Age Club Time
1 1625 Ben Short SEN HOR 30:22

2 1702 Kieran Barnes SEN LIN 31:58

3 1048 Paul Cheetham V45 BAR 32:11

4 1906 Gavin Fox SEN TRI 32:35

5 1916 Chris Stanton V35 TRI 32:38

6 1314 Chris Davidson SEN ELM 32:56

7 1113 Paul Knechtl V45 BAW 33:22

8 2002 Nick Flower SEN WIN 33:26

9 1517 Sean Mccabery V45 HOL 33:34

10 1317 Gary Dunk V40 ELM 33:34

11 1821 Gary Ironmonger V55 VAC 33:40

12 2010 Alex Hill SEN WIN 33:51

13 1718 Tom Sellers SEN LIN 33:52

14 1340 Andy Moreton V35 ELM 33:55

15 1308 Danny Conyngham V35 ELM 33:56

16 1023 Conrad Steyn V40 BAR 34:21

17 2017 Hugh Stobart SEN WIN 34:31

18 2006 Ben Daniels SEN WIN 34:34

19 1823 Edward Lambert V40 VAC 34:35

20 1403 Jeremy Garner V45 EPO 34:38

21 1926 Alessandro Servini SEN TRI 34:44

22 1128 Adrian Haines V50 BAW 34:53

23 1021 Chris Peskett V45 BAR 35:00

24 1046 Olivier Evans V40 BAR 35:04

25 1922 Tim Cole SEN TRI 35:22

26 1714 Dan Oppe V35 LIN 35:24

27 1218 Mike Mason V40 COL 35:25

28 1040 David Hawkesworth V40 BAR 35:26

29 1042 George Richards V40 BAR 35:30

30 2015 Stuart Burgess SEN WIN 35:33

31 1032 Nick Goodfellow V35 BAR 35:36

32 1719 Harry Sterling SEN LIN 35:43

33 1051 Will Collins V40 BAR 35:45

34 2085 Bilal Bentchakal U20 S&D 35:49

35 1030 Ben Barber SEN BAR 35:49

36 1047 Nick Bulloch V45 BAR 36:07

37 1901 NIck Barratt V40 TRI 36:15

38 1036 Joe Manzi SEN BAR 36:20

39 1509 Aziouz Lammali V55 HOL 36:21

40 1201 Mark Constantinou V55 COL 36:22

41 1215 Tony Trundley V50 COL 36:38

42 1221 James Mcclintock V40 COL 36:50

43 1008 Simon Dancinger V55 BAR 36:52

44 1052 Bryce Bosse SEN BAR 36:54

45 1607 Michael Fleming V40 HOR 37:03

46 1520 Ben Stadler V35 HOL 37:04

47 1519 Alasdair Kite SEN HOL 37:14

48 1210 Glen Smith V35 COL 37:15

49 1903 Andy Cowen V50 TRI 37:17

50 1003 Sam Allpass V50 BAR 37:37

# Num Name Age Club Time
51 1200 Antony Constantinou V55 COL 37:42

52 1038 Nick Pettie V40 BAR 38:11

53 1041 Gyorgy Ujhelyi V40 BAR 38:15

54 1217 Richard Fox V50 COL 38:16

55 1727 James Willis V40 LIN 38:17

56 1004 Richard Arnfield V50 BAR 38:24

57 1703 Paul Blackmore V50 LIN 38:28

58 1611 Martin Howell V50 HOR 38:45

59 1109 Chris Kelly V50 BAW 38:50

60 1613 George Jones V50 HOR 38:55

61 1220 Steve Cooney V50 COL 38:56

62 1334 Richard Jones V50 ELM 38:56

63 1106 Mike Dennison V60 BAW 38:56

64 1111 John Taylor V50 BAW 38:57

65 1358 Matthew Thomas V45 ELM 38:58

66 2014 John Cronin SEN WIN 38:59

67 1207 Andy Randall V45 COL 39:04

68 1502 David Hyman V40 HOL 39:07

69 2016 Adrien Fischer SEN WIN 39:09

70 1402 Daniel Hunter SEN EPO 39:22

71 1203 Martin Lloyd V55 COL 39:26

72 1919 Adam Wade V35 TRI 39:38

73 1708 James Kilfiger V45 LIN 39:51

74 1366 Glenn Clifford V35 ELM 39:53

75 1827 Bruce McLaren V50 VAC 39:55

76 1633 Andy Gledhill V35 HOR 39:56

77 1202 Keith Dunning V55 COL 39:58

78 1007 David Cornock V55 BAR 40:00

79 1105 Mark Taylor V60 BAW 40:02

80 1512 Andy Irons V50 HOL 40:08

81 1015 David Lovell V45 BAR 40:14

82 1630 Jaouad Slimani SEN HOR 40:20

83 1912 Darren Perkin V45 TRI 40:21

84 1002 Vassos Alexander V40 BAR 40:27

85 1116 Ross Davies V40 BAW 40:30

86 1513 Rob Jupp V45 HOL 40:32

87 1632 Jack Cook SEN HOR 40:33

88 1417 Peter Drummond V55 EPO 40:35

89 1907 Mark Jetten V40 TRI 40:40

90 1710 Michael Manwill V40 LIN 40:55

91 1341 Richard Nicholson V40 ELM 41:00

92 1356 Paul Sweeney V50 ELM 41:03

93 1700 Mark Aldred V40 LIN 41:06

94 1806 Barry Attwell V65 VAC 41:08

95 1816 Peter Giles V75 VAC 41:13

96 1701 Tony Allen V50 LIN 41:14

97 1629 Darren Williams V45 HOR 41:17

98 1902 Jem Blok V45 TRI 41:21

99 2001 Simon Markall SEN WIN 41:22

100 1508 Richard Knight V50 HOL 41:26



2019-20 Men Div 3/4 Match 3: Oxshott Woods, 2020-01-11
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# Num Name Age Club Time
101 1829 Andy Mitchelson V50 VAC 41:50

102 1103 Ian Cunningham V55 BAW 41:54

103 1705 Ian Greenaway V45 LIN 41:56

104 1812 Steve Clancey V45 VAC 42:03

105 1350 Graham Shaw V65 ELM 42:21

106 2021 Matthew Higginson ? WIN 42:29

107 1120 Matthew Stratful V40 BAW 42:34

108 1101 Barry Walters V60 BAW 42:38

109 1924 Fergal Dolan V35 TRI 42:40

110 1117 Tim Bellars V50 BAW 42:41

111 1122 Colin Haylock V50 BAW 42:49

112 1326 Mike Gerrard V45 ELM 42:54

113 1717 Kevin Reeve V55 LIN 42:59

114 1931 Alex Nye V40 TRI 43:11

115 1923 Andrew Clark V45 TRI 43:34

116 1626 David Strudwick V35 HOR 43:35

117 1305 Mike Bruce V70 ELM 43:35

118 1928 Bobby Gibbs SEN TRI 43:47

119 1213 Gary Thompson V50 COL 43:48

120 1704 George English V65 LIN 43:48

121 1709 Connor Lindsay ? LIN 43:56

122 1720 Peter Vaughan V45 LIN 43:59

123 1209 Jonathan Sharrock V45 COL 44:00

124 1706 Nick Hall V40 LIN 44:03

125 1724 Dave Watkins V55 LIN 44:05

126 1905 Robin Evans V35 TRI 44:08

127 1414 Lee Goddard V60 EPO 44:11

128 1310 Tony Crawte V50 ELM 44:13

129 1104 Maarten Stenham V40 BAW 44:17

130 2011 Andrew Bowmer V55 WIN 44:28

131 1344 Oren Paynton V45 ELM 44:46

132 1108 Simon Turton V50 BAW 45:03

133 1811 Gary Budinger V55 VAC 45:21

134 1368 Alex Meir V40 ELM 45:24

135 1618 Michael Paget V65 HOR 45:27

136 1911 Ray King V50 TRI 45:32

137 1918 Phill Trzcinski V50 TRI 45:37

138 1617 Ross Muckleston V40 HOR 45:45

139 1722 Ian Watkins V55 LIN 45:50

140 1627 David Taylour V45 HOR 46:09

141 1713 David Nottidge V60 LIN 46:13

142 1830 Andy Murray V65 VAC 46:15

143 2000 Colin Merton V35 WIN 46:17

144 1522 Oliver Charman SEN HOL 46:18

145 1514 John Holmes V65 HOL 46:42

146 1412 Peter Dry V65 EPO 46:53

147 2019 Michae Peace SEN WIN 47:47

148 1521 Richard Timmis V65 HOL 48:35

149 2005 Benedikt Goetz V40 WIN 48:37

150 1208 Andy Schendel V50 COL 48:40

# Num Name Age Club Time
151 1817 Carey Gray V60 VAC 48:46

152 1721 Steve Warner V60 LIN 48:53

153 1107 Neil Frediani V60 BAW 48:58

154 1411 Mick Childs V60 EPO 49:44

155 1100 Michael Ball V55 BAW 51:16

156 1045 unknown athlete BAR 51:24

157 1413 Colin Garrod V70 EPO 51:28

158 1354 Peter Steele V40 ELM 51:38

159 2020 Tim Northam V35 WIN 51:39

160 2018 Luis Conceicao V45 WIN 51:39

161 1930 Gary Morgan V50 TRI 52:19

162 1012 Simon Itkin V60 BAR 53:15

163 1834 Ian Strong V55 VAC 53:20

164 1606 Jonathan Emmerson V40 HOR 55:29

165 1367 Steven Senior V65 ELM 55:50

166 1114 Steve Hillier V65 BAW 67:48



2019-20 Men Div 3/4 Match 3: Oxshott Woods, 2020-01-11
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Race: Senior Men - Division 3 age 40-49
# Num Name Age Club Time
7 837 Duncan Woolmer V40 WAL 30:27

13 251 Steve Winder V45 E&E 31:16

16 224 Neil Henderson V40 E&E 32:02

18 664 David Williams V45 SUR 32:09

22 372 Euan Lees V45 FOT 32:23

23 112 Bruce Harrold V40 DMV 32:32

27 217 Marco Gazzelloni V40 E&E 32:52

31 798 Kevin Newman V45 TAD 33:18

32 412 Mark Reed V45 K&P 33:22

39 117 Chris Lazenby V45 DMV 33:46

40 730 Daniel Berry V40 TAD 33:53

44 16 Paul Donohoe V40 262 33:59

50 126 Chris Reeh V40 DMV 34:28

52 700 Simon Booth V40 TAD 34:33

53 812 Clinton de Tarnowsky V45 WAL 34:37

56 235 Simon Pocock V40 E&E 34:58

57 113 Nick Hodges V40 DMV 35:09

62 818 James Harvey V45 WAL 35:49

63 300 Mark Benton V45 FOT 35:52

64 219 Christian Glencross V45 E&E 36:08

65 400 Andy Arbour V45 K&P 36:09

67 829 Chris Ness V45 WAL 36:15

68 76 Joe Brewer V40 262 36:16

70 512 Steve Williams V40 RMD 36:24

71 258 Matthew Turner V40 E&E 36:25

74 515 Richard Eaton V40 RMD 36:33

76 7 Joe Chang V40 262 36:39

81 646 Keith Ridgeway V40 SUR 37:05

82 6 Mark Cannings V45 262 37:08

83 213 Stuart Flack V45 E&E 37:12

87 44 David Maher V40 262 37:37

89 502 Barrie Day V45 RMD 37:34

90 624 Brian Higgins V40 SUR 37:41

96 717 Ian Matthews V45 TAD 38:05

103 340 Keiran Allen V40 FOT 38:41

106 546 Simon Felstead V40 RMD 38:55

113 8 Chris Chapman V40 262 39:35

115 63 Michael Street V40 262 39:43

116 513 John Querstret V40 RMD 39:48

122 668 Sam Hodgson V45 SUR 40:33

123 734 Mark Vyvyan-Robinson V45 TAD 40:34

133 52 Robert Pyke V45 262 41:18

136 25 Ricky Harland V45 262 41:35

138 707 Gary Edwards V45 TAD 41:46

139 45 Graeme Maisey V45 262 41:49

142 613 Daniel Comens V45 SUR 42:10

149 652 Sujan Shrestha V40 SUR 42:38

150 732 Akshay Kumar V40 TAD 42:56

151 35 Jon Kinsey V45 262 42:59

154 34 Harry Kim V45 262 43:32

# Num Name Age Club Time
155 47 Nicholas Murray V40 262 43:33

156 711 Adam Hempenstall V40 TAD 43:38

160 20 Simon Gerrard V45 262 44:19

163 65 Richard Tomes V40 262 44:27

164 12 Simon De La Fosse V45 262 44:34

169 51 Matthew Pritchard V40 262 45:16

172 135 Paul Persad V45 DMV 45:57

173 547 Glynn Parry-Jones V40 RMD 45:58

176 545 Haywood Drake V45 RMD 47:51

177 655 Andries Spies V45 SUR 47:54

181 836 Martin Willis V45 WAL 51:31

187 31 Howell Jones V45 262 60:28



2019-20 Men Div 3/4 Match 3: Oxshott Woods, 2020-01-11
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Race: Senior Men - Division 3 age 50-59
# Num Name Age Club Time
26 106 Fraser Dawson V50 DMV 32:50

35 120 David Moore V50 DMV 33:34

46 206 Alastair Bloore V50 E&E 34:11

48 709 David Freeman V50 TAD 34:18

58 799 David Williamson V50 TAD 35:29

69 78 Craig Partridge V55 262 36:23

73 735 Timothy Wilkes V55 TAD 36:31

88 115 Howard Jones V55 DMV 37:38

91 132 Kevin Stroud V55 DMV 37:51

102 839 Christopher Coppellotti V50 WAL 38:38

109 103 Lawrence Bate V50 DMV 39:08

110 507 Andrew Tate V50 RMD 39:12

117 26 Robert Hinton V55 262 39:57

120 716 Mark Lowther V50 TAD 40:17

121 729 Paul Schnell V50 TAD 40:28

124 524 Russell Hammond V55 RMD 40:34

125 201 Bill Arbury V55 E&E 40:40

130 23 Peter Grecian V55 262 40:53

131 137 Tom Gardner V55 DMV 40:54

137 33 Paul Keddie V50 262 41:36

146 610 Darko Calina V55 SUR 42:35

147 605 Mike Brewer V50 SUR 42:36

152 216 Peter Frost V50 E&E 43:05

153 68 Paul Wallis V50 262 43:19

159 525 Jeff Lawrence V50 RMD 43:46

161 532 Andrew Tomlinson V50 RMD 44:21

162 218 Gareth George V50 E&E 44:23

165 659 Russell Thorne V50 SUR 44:39

167 665 Martin Breeden V50 SUR 44:52

170 638 Humprey Nemar V50 SUR 45:49

178 714 Roland Hogg V50 TAD 48:15

180 62 Steve Stopford V55 262 50:36

185 633 Tony Martin V55 SUR 55:54

186 56 Mark Ryder V50 262 58:10

# Num Name Age Club Time



2019-20 Men Div 3/4 Match 3: Oxshott Woods, 2020-01-11
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Race: Senior Men - Division 3 age 60+
# Num Name Age Club Time
41 205 Simon Bean V60 E&E 33:54

134 50 David Pimm V60 262 41:19

148 108 Alan Everett V65 DMV 42:37

168 245 Gerry Smith V65 E&E 45:00

174 15 Bob Dean V65 262 45:59

175 407 David Greenfield V60 K&P 46:05

179 704 Peter Cattermole V60 TAD 49:16

182 246 Richard Somers V70 E&E 51:32

# Num Name Age Club Time



2019-20 Men Div 3/4 Match 3: Oxshott Woods, 2020-01-11
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Race: Senior Men - Division 4 age 40-49
# Num Name Age Club Time
3 1048 Paul Cheetham V45 BAR 32:11

7 1113 Paul Knechtl V45 BAW 33:22

9 1517 Sean Mccabery V45 HOL 33:34

10 1317 Gary Dunk V40 ELM 33:34

16 1023 Conrad Steyn V40 BAR 34:21

19 1823 Edward Lambert V40 VAC 34:35

20 1403 Jeremy Garner V45 EPO 34:38

23 1021 Chris Peskett V45 BAR 35:00

24 1046 Olivier Evans V40 BAR 35:04

27 1218 Mike Mason V40 COL 35:25

28 1040 David Hawkesworth V40 BAR 35:26

29 1042 George Richards V40 BAR 35:30

33 1051 Will Collins V40 BAR 35:45

36 1047 Nick Bulloch V45 BAR 36:07

37 1901 NIck Barratt V40 TRI 36:15

42 1221 James Mcclintock V40 COL 36:50

45 1607 Michael Fleming V40 HOR 37:03

52 1038 Nick Pettie V40 BAR 38:11

53 1041 Gyorgy Ujhelyi V40 BAR 38:15

55 1727 James Willis V40 LIN 38:17

65 1358 Matthew Thomas V45 ELM 38:58

67 1207 Andy Randall V45 COL 39:04

68 1502 David Hyman V40 HOL 39:07

73 1708 James Kilfiger V45 LIN 39:51

81 1015 David Lovell V45 BAR 40:14

83 1912 Darren Perkin V45 TRI 40:21

84 1002 Vassos Alexander V40 BAR 40:27

85 1116 Ross Davies V40 BAW 40:30

86 1513 Rob Jupp V45 HOL 40:32

89 1907 Mark Jetten V40 TRI 40:40

90 1710 Michael Manwill V40 LIN 40:55

91 1341 Richard Nicholson V40 ELM 41:00

93 1700 Mark Aldred V40 LIN 41:06

97 1629 Darren Williams V45 HOR 41:17

98 1902 Jem Blok V45 TRI 41:21

103 1705 Ian Greenaway V45 LIN 41:56

104 1812 Steve Clancey V45 VAC 42:03

107 1120 Matthew Stratful V40 BAW 42:34

112 1326 Mike Gerrard V45 ELM 42:54

114 1931 Alex Nye V40 TRI 43:11

115 1923 Andrew Clark V45 TRI 43:34

122 1720 Peter Vaughan V45 LIN 43:59

123 1209 Jonathan Sharrock V45 COL 44:00

124 1706 Nick Hall V40 LIN 44:03

129 1104 Maarten Stenham V40 BAW 44:17

131 1344 Oren Paynton V45 ELM 44:46

134 1368 Alex Meir V40 ELM 45:24

138 1617 Ross Muckleston V40 HOR 45:45

140 1627 David Taylour V45 HOR 46:09

149 2005 Benedikt Goetz V40 WIN 48:37

# Num Name Age Club Time
158 1354 Peter Steele V40 ELM 51:38

160 2018 Luis Conceicao V45 WIN 51:39

164 1606 Jonathan Emmerson V40 HOR 55:29



2019-20 Men Div 3/4 Match 3: Oxshott Woods, 2020-01-11
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Race: Senior Men - Division 4 age 50-59
# Num Name Age Club Time
11 1821 Gary Ironmonger V55 VAC 33:40

22 1128 Adrian Haines V50 BAW 34:53

39 1509 Aziouz Lammali V55 HOL 36:21

40 1201 Mark Constantinou V55 COL 36:22

41 1215 Tony Trundley V50 COL 36:38

43 1008 Simon Dancinger V55 BAR 36:52

49 1903 Andy Cowen V50 TRI 37:17

50 1003 Sam Allpass V50 BAR 37:37

51 1200 Antony Constantinou V55 COL 37:42

54 1217 Richard Fox V50 COL 38:16

56 1004 Richard Arnfield V50 BAR 38:24

57 1703 Paul Blackmore V50 LIN 38:28

58 1611 Martin Howell V50 HOR 38:45

59 1109 Chris Kelly V50 BAW 38:50

60 1613 George Jones V50 HOR 38:55

61 1220 Steve Cooney V50 COL 38:56

62 1334 Richard Jones V50 ELM 38:56

64 1111 John Taylor V50 BAW 38:57

71 1203 Martin Lloyd V55 COL 39:26

75 1827 Bruce McLaren V50 VAC 39:55

77 1202 Keith Dunning V55 COL 39:58

78 1007 David Cornock V55 BAR 40:00

80 1512 Andy Irons V50 HOL 40:08

88 1417 Peter Drummond V55 EPO 40:35

92 1356 Paul Sweeney V50 ELM 41:03

96 1701 Tony Allen V50 LIN 41:14

100 1508 Richard Knight V50 HOL 41:26

101 1829 Andy Mitchelson V50 VAC 41:50

102 1103 Ian Cunningham V55 BAW 41:54

110 1117 Tim Bellars V50 BAW 42:41

111 1122 Colin Haylock V50 BAW 42:49

113 1717 Kevin Reeve V55 LIN 42:59

119 1213 Gary Thompson V50 COL 43:48

125 1724 Dave Watkins V55 LIN 44:05

128 1310 Tony Crawte V50 ELM 44:13

130 2011 Andrew Bowmer V55 WIN 44:28

132 1108 Simon Turton V50 BAW 45:03

133 1811 Gary Budinger V55 VAC 45:21

136 1911 Ray King V50 TRI 45:32

137 1918 Phill Trzcinski V50 TRI 45:37

139 1722 Ian Watkins V55 LIN 45:50

150 1208 Andy Schendel V50 COL 48:40

155 1100 Michael Ball V55 BAW 51:16

161 1930 Gary Morgan V50 TRI 52:19

163 1834 Ian Strong V55 VAC 53:20

# Num Name Age Club Time



2019-20 Men Div 3/4 Match 3: Oxshott Woods, 2020-01-11
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Race: Senior Men - Division 4 age 60+
# Num Name Age Club Time
63 1106 Mike Dennison V60 BAW 38:56

79 1105 Mark Taylor V60 BAW 40:02

94 1806 Barry Attwell V65 VAC 41:08

95 1816 Peter Giles V75 VAC 41:13

105 1350 Graham Shaw V65 ELM 42:21

108 1101 Barry Walters V60 BAW 42:38

117 1305 Mike Bruce V70 ELM 43:35

120 1704 George English V65 LIN 43:48

127 1414 Lee Goddard V60 EPO 44:11

135 1618 Michael Paget V65 HOR 45:27

141 1713 David Nottidge V60 LIN 46:13

142 1830 Andy Murray V65 VAC 46:15

145 1514 John Holmes V65 HOL 46:42

146 1412 Peter Dry V65 EPO 46:53

148 1521 Richard Timmis V65 HOL 48:35

151 1817 Carey Gray V60 VAC 48:46

152 1721 Steve Warner V60 LIN 48:53

153 1107 Neil Frediani V60 BAW 48:58

154 1411 Mick Childs V60 EPO 49:44

157 1413 Colin Garrod V70 EPO 51:28

162 1012 Simon Itkin V60 BAR 53:15

165 1367 Steven Senior V65 ELM 55:50

166 1114 Steve Hillier V65 BAW 67:48

# Num Name Age Club Time
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About the Surrey Cross-Country League
Men’s league secretary: Martin Duff
Ladies’ league secretary: Ron Gobey
Website contact details: info@surreyleague.org

League Sponsors
Established in 1998, Start Fitness has run up years of experience selling specialist fitness products at affordable prices. From running shoes to GPS watches we’re
constantly striving to offer you the best value possible. While we promise never to be undersold, our overriding goal is to deliver the best service we can, both
in-store and online.
Founded by runners, and staffed almost entirely by fitness enthusiasts, Start Fitness prides itself on being different from your average sports retailer. Not only
do we offer peerless customer service and expert knowledge, we also boast long-standing ties with amateur and professional athletic associations up and down
the country, including the Northern Athletics League, the North Eastern Harrier League and the Metropolitan Cross Country League. We take pride in supporting
grassroots sport whenever we can and are proud to support a number of up and coming athletes.

Powered by ReportLab ReportLab
ReportLab is a small technology firm in Wimbledon (just around the corner from Belgrave Hall) creating software solutions. The founder and managing director,
Andy Robinson, is a member of Thames Hare & Hounds and Kingston & Poly.

We have developed this site in our spare time, using the same building blocks which go into our corporate solutions. We’re doing this to support the sport and
also to showcase what we can build. If it looks like our capabilities would be useful in your day-job, please get in touch! Email enquiries@reportlab.com or
phone 020 8405 6420.

ReportLab's systems are used by the likes of Fidelity Investments, Wikipedia, Cisco System and HM Government to manage data and automate the generation
of millions of documents every month. To read more about the businesses we are already helping, see our case studies page.

http://www.startfitness.co.uk/price-guarantee/

